
09/26/2025
TEAM GP FRIDAY SX
FAST TRAXX PROMOTIONS Page 1 of 25

Race: 1Race Results Printed: 03:01 pm

NumberFinish

46.OPEN B
License #Brand     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1 Moto 2

8211 HON Jarrod Hall Rushville, OH 101

NumberFinish

53.SCHOOLBOY 1
License #Brand     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1 Moto 2

9111 KTM Cain Slone Columbus, OH 101

2422 HSK Hayden Haning Athens, OH 72

NumberFinish

58.40+
License #Brand     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1 Moto 2

181 KAW Matthew Sutton Millfield, OH 101

2932 HON Jamie Triplett New Lexington, OH 72

3683 YAM Gary Delph Rutland, OH 43

NumberFinish

61.65+
License #Brand     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1 Moto 2

641 KTM Bill Reiss Marysville, OH 101
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TEAM GP FRIDAY SX
FAST TRAXX PROMOTIONS Page 2 of 25

Race: 2Race Results Printed: 03:01 pm

NumberFinish

18.STACYC CLASS
License #Brand     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1 Moto 2

0160 STA Hendrix Peoples Chillicothe, OH

4560 STA Grayson Wilson Jackson, OH

x0 STA Caiden Mcdonald New Marshfield, OH

90 STA Brentley Huffman Circleville, OH

8280 STA Emma Johnson Jackson, OH
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FAST TRAXX PROMOTIONS Page 3 of 25

Race: 3Race Results Printed: 03:01 pm

NumberFinish

1.MICRO ATV TRUE BEGINNER
License #Brand     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1 Moto 2

927DNF HON Aubrey Sturgeon Cheshire, OH DNF

4DNF DRR Sage Collins Hillsboro, OH DNF

NumberFinish

2.YOUTH ATV 50CC
License #Brand     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1 Moto 2

7191 DRR Kolton Alexander Hillsboro, OH 101

NumberFinish

3. YOUTH ATV 0-90CC
License #Brand     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1 Moto 2

133DNF DRR Jarrett Castor Mcarthur, OH DNF

007DNF SUZ Joey Smith Rutland, OH DNF
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TEAM GP FRIDAY SX
FAST TRAXX PROMOTIONS Page 4 of 25

Race: 4Race Results Printed: 03:01 pm

NumberFinish

64.ATV C
License #Brand     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1 Moto 2

8101 HON Braylon Mcdonald New Marshfield, OH 101

0222 YAM Dallas Snider Nelsonville, OH 72

NumberFinish

70.ATV WOMENS
License #Brand     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1 Moto 2

7771 YAM Chevelle Payne Chillicothe, OH 101

22DNF YAM Tayla Hamm Somerset, OH DNF
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TEAM GP FRIDAY SX
FAST TRAXX PROMOTIONS Page 5 of 25

Race: 5Race Results Printed: 03:01 pm

NumberFinish

40.LIGHTWEIGHT B
License #Brand     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1 Moto 2

221 KAW Gavin Toney Heath, OH 101

NumberFinish

41.LIGHTWEIGHT C
License #Brand     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1 Moto 2

21 KTM Brant Haybron Logan, OH 201

2012 KAW Donald Lehman Logan, OH 162

563 YAM Kyle Kennedy Stoutsville, OH 133

104 KAW Brenton Moon Wellston, OH 114

2245 YAM Dj Upton-barrows Chillicothe, OH 105

2426 HSK Hayden Haning Athens, OH 96
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TEAM GP FRIDAY SX
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Race: 6Race Results Printed: 03:01 pm

NumberFinish

21.50 JR 4-6
License #Brand     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1 Moto 2

8131 Unk Thaddeus Mcclain Nelsonville, OH 201

192 COB Mack Mace Mcarthur, OH 162

8073 KTM Abby Lawhon Salt Rock, WV 133

4404 YAM Monroe Gaitten Somerset, OH 114

2235 KTM Briar Hoy Amanda, OH 105

26 YAM Bentley Haybron Logan, OH 96

9DNF COB Bransen Milam Leory, WV DNF
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TEAM GP FRIDAY SX
FAST TRAXX PROMOTIONS Page 7 of 25

Race: 7Race Results Printed: 03:01 pm

NumberFinish

22.50 SR 7-8
License #Brand     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1 Moto 2

4241 COB Bryston Stevens Mcarthur, OH 201

222 COB Emery Case Hamden, OH 162

3223 COB Henry Orwig Huntington, WV 133

3164 KTM Stetson Pipher Cumberland, OH 114

95 HSK Brayton Huffman Circleville, OH 105
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TEAM GP FRIDAY SX
FAST TRAXX PROMOTIONS Page 8 of 25

Race: 8Race Results Printed: 03:01 pm

NumberFinish

5.ATV YOUTH NOVICE 4 STK
License #Brand     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1 Moto 2

0721 YAM Lucas Jones Cottageville, WV 101

NumberFinish

7.YOUTH ATV 4-10 YRS
License #Brand     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1 Moto 2

1331 DRR Jarrett Castor Mcarthur, OH 101

NumberFinish

9.YOUTH ATV GIRLS
License #Brand     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1 Moto 2

81 YAM Emery Hinkle Rockbridge, OH 101

NumberFinish

11.PIT QUAD
License #Brand     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1 Moto 2

031 HON Tucker Clark Somerset, OH 101

007DNF SUZ Joey Smith Rutland, OH DNF
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Race: 9Race Results Printed: 03:01 pm

NumberFinish

67.ATV 30+
License #Brand     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1 Moto 2

4271 HON Matt Moore Cheshire, OH 201

4222 YAM Cody Coleman Waterford, OH 162

1053 KTM Corey Guinn Stockport, OH 133

9134 HON Storm Frasure Granville, OH 114

115 YAM Derek Hinkle Roseville, OH 105
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Race: 10Race Results Printed: 03:01 pm

NumberFinish

17.TRUE BEGINNER
License #Brand     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1 Moto 2

440 HON Jaxton Scaggs Zanesville, OH

x0 COB Ryker Mcdonald New Marshfield, OH

0030 KTM Maddox Whitesed Laurelville, OH

7180 HON Ryder Richards Logan, OH

10 YAM Koen Mourer Cambridge, OH

110 Unk Rylee Commeans Dresen, OH

9100 KTM Hudson Fabian Bellbrock, OH
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Race: 11Race Results Printed: 03:01 pm

NumberFinish

13.PIT BIKE  10 YR - YOUNGER
License #Brand     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1 Moto 2

1331 KAW Jarrett Castor Mcarthur, OH 101

92 YAM Carter Schrader Mcarthur, OH 72

0233 YAM Archer Hook Nelsonville, OH 43

NumberFinish

14. PIT BIKE 11-15 YRS
License #Brand     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1 Moto 2

0071 HON Colton Wells Murray City, OH 201

5262 HON Lincoln Mcfee Zanesville, OH 162

253 KAW Isaiah Thompson Murray City, OH 133

344 KAW Carson Easterling Murray City, OH 114

1655 SSR Emma Spriggs Jackson, OH 105

1716 YAM Mack Frazier Killbuck, OH 96

This report created using TRACKSIDE - Software for Race Promoters                 www.tracksidesoftware.com



09/26/2025
TEAM GP FRIDAY SX
FAST TRAXX PROMOTIONS Page 12 of 25

Race: 12Race Results Printed: 03:01 pm

NumberFinish

20.50 OIL INJECTED 4-8
License #Brand     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1 Moto 2

8071 KTM Abby Lawhon Salt Rock, WV 201

8132 Unk Thaddeus Mcclain Nelsonville, OH 162

203 KTM Silas Keifer Jackson, OH 133

1134 KTM Avery Johnson Jackson, OH 114

4405 YAM Monroe Gaitten Somerset, OH 105

1116 YAM Bransen Milam Leory, WV 96
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Race: 13Race Results Printed: 03:01 pm

NumberFinish

39.LIGHTWEIGHT A PRO
License #Brand     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1 Moto 2

1461 HON Ryan Neff Nelsonville, OH 101

NumberFinish

55.14-24 BIKE
License #Brand     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1 Moto 2

2241 YAM Dj Upton-barrows Chillicothe, OH 101

NumberFinish

56.25+
License #Brand     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1 Moto 2

1331 Unk J D Castor Mcarthur, OH 101

3972 YAM Brandon Stalder Athens, OH 72

93 YAM Jacob Schrader Mcarthur, OH 43

NumberFinish

57.30+
License #Brand     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1 Moto 2

21 KTM Brant Haybron Logan, OH 101

182 KAW Matthew Sutton Millfield, OH 72
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Race: 14Race Results Printed: 03:01 pm

NumberFinish

29.MINI JR 7-11
License #Brand     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1 Moto 2

4041 GAS Kolton Smith Cottegeville, WV 101

1712 YAM Mack Frazier Killbuck, OH 72

NumberFinish

30.MINI SR 12-15
License #Brand     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1 Moto 2

0501 GAS Alex Ackerman Ashville, OH 101

112 KTM Jakob Swisher Thurman, OH 72

NumberFinish

34.GIRLS
License #Brand     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1 Moto 2

161 YAM Braislyn Mcmanaway Cumberland, OH 101

32 YAM Somer Pipher Cumberland, OH 72
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Race: 15Race Results Printed: 03:01 pm

NumberFinish

73.ATV YOUTH PROD
License #Brand     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1 Moto 2

7771 YAM Chevelle Payne Chillicothe, OH 101

17c2 YAM Caden Campbell Mcarthur, OH 72

NumberFinish

74.ATV YOUTH PROD MOD
License #Brand     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1 Moto 2

221 YAM Tayla Hamm Somerset, OH 101
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Race: 16Race Results Printed: 03:01 pm

NumberFinish

19.50-110CC AUTO CLUTCH
License #Brand     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1 Moto 2

9/1 YAM Carter Schrader Mcarthur, OH 101

9x2 YAM Mackenzie Schrader Mcarthur, OH 72

NumberFinish

23.50 OPEN
License #Brand     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1 Moto 2

4241 COB Bryston Stevens Mcarthur, OH 201

3222 COB Henry Orwig Huntington, WV 162

93 HSK Brayton Huffman Circleville, OH 133

194 COB Mack Mace Mcarthur, OH 114

4405 YAM Monroe Gaitten Somerset, OH 105

NumberFinish

27.65 OPEN
License #Brand     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1 Moto 2

1711 YAM Mack Frazier Killbuck, OH 101

This report created using TRACKSIDE - Software for Race Promoters                 www.tracksidesoftware.com



09/26/2025
TEAM GP FRIDAY SX
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Race: 17Race Results Printed: 03:01 pm

NumberFinish

47.OPEN C
License #Brand     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1 Moto 2

101 KAW Brenton Moon Wellston, OH 101

782 HSK Chase Lanham Chauncey, OH 72

NumberFinish

48.DECADE
License #Brand     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1 Moto 2

2241 YAM Dj Upton-barrows Chillicothe, OH 101

32 HON Lane Vest Thornville, OH 72

NumberFinish

59.50+
License #Brand     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1 Moto 2

7141 YAM Billy Hart Athens, OH 101

652 KAW Charles Malcolm Sardina, OH 72

3683 YAM Gary Delph Rutland, OH 43
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Race: 18Race Results Printed: 03:01 pm

NumberFinish

33.4 STROKE MINI
License #Brand     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1 Moto 2

281 HON Caiden Burkhart Stockport, OH 101

NumberFinish

35.TRAIL BIKE BEGINNER
License #Brand     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1 Moto 2

5261 HON Lincoln Mcfee Zanesville, OH 101

82 HON Cohen Burkhart Stockport, OH 72

983 KAW Trace Mcclain Nelsonville, OH 43

94 YAM Mackenzie Schrader Mcarthur, OH 14
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Race: 19Race Results Printed: 03:01 pm

NumberFinish

25.65 7-9 YRS
License #Brand     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1 Moto 2

221 COB Emery Case Hamden, OH 101

NumberFinish

26.65 10-11 YRS
License #Brand     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1 Moto 2

4041 GAS Kolton Smith Cottegeville, WV 101

1712 YAM Mack Frazier Killbuck, OH 72

3123 HSK Casen Cardwell Wellston, OH 43
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Race: 20Race Results Printed: 03:01 pm

NumberFinish

32.SUPERMINI 12-16 YRS
License #Brand     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1 Moto 2

0501 KTM Alex Ackerman Ashville, OH 101

9112 KTM Cain Slone Columbus, OH 72

NumberFinish

36.WOMENS 65-150CC
License #Brand     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1 Moto 2

1651 SSR Emma Spriggs Jackson, OH 101

92 YAM Stephanie Schrader Mcarthur, OH 72

9233 KAW Kennedi Frazier Killbuck, OH 43

NumberFinish

37.WOMENS 125CC-UP
License #Brand     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1 Moto 2

1331 SUZ Donyel Castor Mcarthur, OH 101

1212 KAW Ty Toney Heath, OH 72
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Race: 21Race Results Printed: 03:01 pm

NumberFinish

28.85 NOVICE 7-15
License #Brand     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1 Moto 2

4041 GAS Kolton Smith Cottegeville, WV 101

7772 YAM Lane Negele Glenford, OH 72

3123 YAM Casen Cardwell Wellston, OH 43

7874 KAW Michael Mcclain Nelsonville, OH 14
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Race: 22Race Results Printed: 03:01 pm

NumberFinish

60.60+
License #Brand     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1 Moto 2

7461 HON Donald Passavant Obetz, OH 101

3682 YAM Gary Delph Rutland, OH 72

643 KTM Bill Reiss Marysville, OH 43

1464 HON Keith Childers Jackson, OH 14
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Race: 23Race Results Printed: 03:01 pm

NumberFinish

24.65 FIRST YEAR RACER
License #Brand     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1 Moto 2

221 COB Emery Case Hamden, OH 101

82 YAM Kaiden Mcglone Beaver, OH 72

1333 HSK Jarrett Castor Mcarthur, OH 43

124 HSK Kolton Mourer Cambridge, OH 14

NumberFinish

31.MINI EXTRA 65 & 85
License #Brand     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1 Moto 2

0501 GAS Alex Ackerman Ashville, OH 101

112 KTM Jakob Swisher Thurman, OH 72

1713 YAM Mack Frazier Killbuck, OH 43
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Race: 24Race Results Printed: 03:01 pm

NumberFinish

38.FIRST YEAR RACER BIKE
License #Brand     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1 Moto 2

281 HON Caiden Burkhart Stockport, OH 101

2DNF HSK Zach Gray Logan, OH DNF

NumberFinish

43.4 STROKE LGT B/C
License #Brand     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1 Moto 2

561 YAM Kyle Kennedy Stoutsville, OH 101

NumberFinish

44.OPEN 122CC-UP
License #Brand     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1 Moto 2

781 HSK Chase Lanham Chauncey, OH 101

NumberFinish

52.4 STK HEAVY B
License #Brand     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1 Moto 2

71 KTM Garret Toney Newark, OH 101

8212 HON Jarrod Hall Rushville, OH 72

33 HON Lane Vest Thornville, OH 43
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Race: 25Race Results Printed: 03:01 pm

NumberFinish

15.PIT BIKE 16 - OLDER
License #Brand     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1 Moto 2

1131 HON Aden Mcculloch Murray City, OH 201

9/2 KAW Tate Taggart Kettering, OH 162

2353 KAW Spencer Wallingford Beavercreek, OH 133

2704 KAW Matthew Passavant Obetz, OH 114

95 YAM Stephanie Schrader Mcarthur, OH 105

NumberFinish

16 PIT BIKE OPEN
License #Brand     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1 Moto 2

5261 HON Lincoln Mcfee Zanesville, OH 101

1712 YAM Mack Frazier Killbuck, OH 72
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